Entrant name

Borrelli, Susan
Borrelli, Susan

Bruce, Ashlee
Bruce, Ashlee
Bruce, Ashlee

Calo, Jenifer
Calo, Jenifer

Coburn, Gerard G.
Coburn, Gerard G.

Coscarelli, Nicole
Coscarelli, Nicole
Coscarelli, Nicole

Hagins, Justin
Hagins, Justin

Kowaleski, Jeffrey
Kowaleski, Jeffrey
Kowaleski, Jeffrey

Leh, Kyle Severin
Leh, Kyle Severin

Leto, Steven
Leto, Steven

Long, Ann Marie
Long, Ann Marie

Luciani, Julia Maria
Luciani, Julia Maria

Mayer, Damien Joseph
Mayer, Damien Joseph
Mayer, Damien Joseph

Mistretta, Gaetano John
Mistretta, Gaetano John
Mistretta, Gaetano John

Mitschele, Alexander Howard
Mitschele, Alexander Howard

Muns, Courtney
Muns, Courtney

Pluhar, Cynthia Ann
Pluhar, Cynthia Ann

Potestivo, Kerry
Potestivo, Kerry
Potestivo, Kerry

Santos, David
Santos, David

Scheick, Rebecca
Scheick, Rebecca

Scheick, Rebecca

Sterbenz, James Paul
Sterbenz, James Paul

Sukiennik, Tyffany

Delegation/Team

Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country
Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country

SKORTROOPERS
Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR
Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR

Area 05 Mermaids
Area 05 Mermaids

Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes
Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes

FSA1
Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes
Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes

Area 01 Independant Hagins
Area 01 Independant Hagins

FSA1
Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes
Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes

Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense
Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense

Area 03 Warren Arc
Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes
Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes

Area 02 Elite Special Skiers
Area 02 Elite Special Skiers

SKORTROOPERS
Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR
Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR

FSA1
Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes
Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes

Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense
Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense

Area 02 Elite Special Skiers
Area 02 Elite Special Skiers

Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense
Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense

FSA1
Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes
Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes

Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense
Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense

SKORTROOPERS
Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR
Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR

Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense
Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense

SKORTROOPERS

Event

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

4X100M Traditional Relay
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

4X100M Traditional Relay
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

4X100M Traditional Relay
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

4X100M Traditional Relay
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

4X100M Traditional Relay
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

4X100M Traditional Relay
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

4X100M Traditional Relay
Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

4X100M Traditional Relay

2022 Winter Games
Snowshoeing (TUESDAY)
Sorted by Name

Final division

FO5
FO8

M1
Fo1
FO2

FO4
FO7

MO03
MO05

M1
FO2
FO5

Mo03
MO06

M1
Mo02
MO05

Mo04
Mo7

MO05
Mo7

FO1
FO2

FO3
FO1

M1
Mo02
MO05

M1
Mo1
MO03

MO03
Mo06

FO3
FO7

Fo4
FO7

M1
FO2
FO5

MO01
MO03

M1
FO1
FO2

Mo1
Mo03

M1

Final score

01:38.87
02:13.00

02:04.22
00:26.50
01:01.10

00:44.56
01:34.94

00:36.03
01:38.19

02:24.63
00:37.22
01:25.45

00:41.85
01:25.00

02:24.63
00:25.50
01:05.84

00:27.59
00:59.47

01:14.09
02:28.44

00:34.62
01:16.84

00:34.97
01:25.00

02:04.22
00:13.17
01:56.22

02:24.63
00:31.19
01:25.56

00:26.78
00:59.32

00:43.56
01:33.78

00:48.18
01:45.96

02:24.63
00:31.71
01:27.96

00:25.15
00:50.78

02:04.22
00:22.66
00:49.91

00:26.30
01:04.25

02:04.22

Place

1st place
1st place

1st place
2nd place
2nd place

1st place
2nd place

2nd place
3rd place

2nd place
3rd place
2nd place

3rd place
2nd place

2nd place
3rd place
2nd place

1st place
1st place

1st place
3rd place

3rd place
3rd place

1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place
4th place

2nd place
3rd place
3rd place

1st place
1st place

2nd place
1st place

2nd place
3rd place

2nd place
1st place
3rd place

1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place
1st place

2nd place
2nd place

1st place



Sukiennik, Tyffany
Sukiennik, Tyffany

Wilson, Gregory
Wilson, Gregory

Wolf, Christopher
Wolf, Christopher

Yurga, Steven
Yurga, Steven

Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR
Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR

Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense
Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense

Area 03 Warren Arc
Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 03 Warren Arc
Area 03 Warren Arc

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

Snowshoeing 100 Meter
Snowshoeing 200 Meter

FO2
FO5

Mo02
MO05

Mo04
Mo6

Mo4
Mo7

00:34.18
01:19.22

00:13.18
00:58.60

00:49.25
01:57.66

01:40.53

2nd place
1st place

2nd place
1st place

2nd place
3rd place

Participation ribbon
2nd place



