

2022 Winter GamesSnowshoeing (TUESDAY) Sorted by Name

Entrant name	Delegation/Team	Event	Final division	Final score	Place
Borrelli, Susan Borrelli, Susan	Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country	Snowshoeing 100 Meter Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F05 F08	01:38.87 02:13.00	1st place 1st place
Bruce, Ashlee	SKORTROOPERS	4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	02:04.22	1st place
Bruce, Ashlee	Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F01	00:26.50	2nd place
Bruce, Ashlee	Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F02	01:01.10	2nd place
Calo, Jenifer	Area 05 Mermaids	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F04	00:44.56	1st place
Calo, Jenifer	Area 05 Mermaids	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F07	01:34.94	2nd place
Coburn, Gerard G.	Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M03	00:36.03	2nd place
Coburn, Gerard G.	Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M05	01:38.19	3rd place
Coscarelli, Nicole	FSA 1	4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	02:24.63	2nd place
Coscarelli, Nicole	Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F02	00:37.22	3rd place
Coscarelli, Nicole	Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F05	01:25.45	2nd place
Hagins, Justin	Area 01 Independant Hagins	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M03	00:41.85	3rd place
Hagins, Justin	Area 01 Independant Hagins	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M06	01:25.00	2nd place
Kowaleski, Jeffrey	FSA 1	4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	02:24.63	2nd place
Kowaleski, Jeffrey	Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M02	00:25.50	3rd place
Kowaleski, Jeffrey	Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M05	01:05.84	2nd place
Leh, Kyle Severin	Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M04	00:27.59	1st place
Leh, Kyle Severin	Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M07	00:59.47	1st place
Leto, Steven	Area 03 Warren Arc	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M05	01:14.09	1st place
Leto, Steven	Area 03 Warren Arc	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M07	02:28.44	3rd place
Long, Ann Marie	Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F01	00:34.62	3rd place
Long, Ann Marie	Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F02	01:16.84	3rd place
Luciani Tulia Maria	Area 02 Elite Special Skiers	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F03	00:34.97	1st place
Luciani, Julia Maria Luciani, Julia Maria	Area 02 Elite Special Skiers	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F01	01:25.00	1st place
Mayor Damion Joseph	SKORTROORERS	AV100M Traditional Balay	N.41	02:04.22	1st place
Mayer, Damien Joseph Mayer, Damien Joseph	SKORTROOPERS Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR	4X100M Traditional Relay Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M1 M02	02:04.22 00:13.17	1st place 1st place
Mayer, Damien Joseph	Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M05	01:56.22	4th place
Mayer, Barmen Joseph		Showshocking 200 Meter	14103	01.30.22	
Mistretta, Gaetano John	FSA 1	4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	02:24.63	2nd place
Mistretta, Gaetano John	Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M01	00:31.19	3rd place
Mistretta, Gaetano John	Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M03	01:25.56	3rd place
Mitschele, Alexander Howard	Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M03	00:26.78	1st place
Mitschele, Alexander Howard	Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M06	00:59.32	1st place
Muns, Courtney	Area 02 Elite Special Skiers	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F03	00:43.56	2nd place
Muns, Courtney	Area 02 Elite Special Skiers	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F07	01:33.78	1st place
Pluhar, Cynthia Ann	Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F04	00:48.18	2nd place
Pluhar, Cynthia Ann	Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F07	01:45.96	3rd place
Potestivo, Kerry	FSA 1	4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	02:24.63	2nd place
Potestivo, Kerry	Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F02	00:31.71	1st place
Potestivo, Kerry	Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F05	01:27.96	3rd place
Santos, David	Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M01	00:25.15	1st place
Santos, David	Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M03	00:50.78	1st place
Scheick, Rebecca	SKORTROOPERS	4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	02:04.22	1st place
Scheick, Rebecca	Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F01	00:22.66	1st place
Scheick, Rebecca	Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F02	00:49.91	1st place
Sterbenz, James Paul	Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M01	00:26.30	2nd place
Sterbenz, James Paul	Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M03	01:04.25	2nd place
Sukiennik, Tyffany	SKORTROOPERS	4X100M Traditional Relay	M1	02:04.22	1st place
callening rynany	S.CONTROOT ERO		IVII	V2.07.22	13t place

Sukiennik, Tyffany	Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	F02	00:34.18	2nd place
Sukiennik, Tyffany	Area 11 Hamilton YSKOR	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	F05	01:19.22	1st place
Wilson, Gregory	Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M02	00:13.18	2nd place
Wilson, Gregory	Area 04 Hunterdon Snow Nonsense	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M05	00:58.60	1st place
Wolf, Christopher	Area 03 Warren Arc	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M04	00:49.25	2nd place
Wolf, Christopher	Area 03 Warren Arc	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M06	01:57.66	3rd place
Yurga, Steven	Area 03 Warren Arc	Snowshoeing 100 Meter	M04	01:40.53	Participation ribbon
Yurga, Steven	Area 03 Warren Arc	Snowshoeing 200 Meter	M07		2nd place